black coffee 30
mahoj coffee 31
french coffee

flavored coffee

nutella coffee

hot nutella

hot cramel

hot oreo

hot sedar

hot chocolate

orchid nuts

fruit orchid

tea

green tea

flavored tea

natural herbs

cinnamon

cinnamon milk

mix herbs

espresso 33
macchiato 35
happy espresso

cappuccino

flat white

mocha

mocha white

latte

spanish latte

americano

americano black

nescafe

35
36
36
44
49
48
44
43
40
45
40
43
26
28
28
26
30
38
40

38
40
40
48
1)
55
55
1)
55
48
44
44
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smoked
mix cheese
jam

nutella

croissant
smoked
mix chesse

nutella

ice cream bowl
nuts

flavor

fruits

milk

honey

nutella

lotus
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50
50
38
44

28
50
50
44

15
25
12
20
12
15
25
25
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lotus 60 mango

°ae 1oV

nutella 60 strawberry 50
oreo 57 orange 50
hohos 54 lemon 42
snickers 60 lemon mint 44
nutella banana twinkies 65 passion fruit 52
hohos oreo nescafe 65 watermelon 50
blue berry 57 blueberry 52
caramel 58 peach 52
mango 57 mix berry 52
strawberry 58 berry with mint 50
vanilla 55 le bon smoothie 50
chocolate 55

mix fruit 58

pistachio 69

S 58 cheese cake 62
chocolate 58 lotus cheese cake 65
caramel Y nutella cheese cake 65
mocha 60 brownies cake 59
lotus 65 chocolate cake 60
nutella 65 molten cake 70
strawberry 59 cinnabon cake 65
mango 59
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mojito
blue ice
blue hawaii
sun shine
cherry cola

sun rise

redbull mojito

mojito flavor

peach sun

mix le bon

mango
juava
banana
orange
strawberry
lemon

lemon mint
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45
45
47
45
45
47
75
50
47
50

47
42

41
40

41
38
40

ice mocha

ice latte

ice cappuccino
ice coffe

ice chocolate
ice oreo

spanish latte ice

white mocha ice

juava mint
kiwi
watermelon
avocado
dates

bink rose

florida

60
55
55
55
50

51
60
60

44
45
40
47
45
50
46




water 10

lotus ice cream 45
sunday ice cream 45 pepsi 25
chocolate lovers ice cream 56 schweppes 27
fruit salad ice cream 45 birell 27
tutti frutti ice cream 56 redbull 48
costa rika ice cream 45 sting 25
lotus 55 chocolate 50
nutella 54 mix berry 51
caramel e mix sauce 53
blueberry o white oreo 58
80

le bon waffle

mansoura,marshall elgzera . In Front Of University Hospital Down Town Team

@ 0101 3940267



